
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 14 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf '95 168 51 216 51 181 53 565 155

2 28 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld '93 180 47 259 42 206 47 645 136

3 23 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster '05 230 38 54 52 261 42 545 132

4 48 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen '09 173 42 259 44 255 44 687 130

5 51 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld '04 141 47 93 39 17 43 251 129

6 17 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf '95 222 51 372 24 151 53 745 128

7 22 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel '09 183 39 198 43 167 44 548 126

8 16 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf '95 140 44 307 35 241 47 688 126

9 25 Beese, Robert GSV Münster '05 85 51 182 40 386 32 653 123

10 20 Grunwald, Marco HSV Wesel '09 287 43 269 38 382 41 938 122

11 24 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster '05 208 39 212 44 154 37 574 120

12 6 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen '00/02-2 168 38 341 34 67 47 576 119

13 46 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund '87/93 269 41 379 41 330 36 978 118

14 5 Beddies, Sarah GSV Aachen '00/02-2 301 29 252 42 35 46 588 117

15 2 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen '00/02-1 131 49 261 35 411 33 803 117

16 4 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen '00/02-1 291 40 175 41 353 36 819 117

17 53 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld '04 268 44 336 36 278 37 882 117

18 36 Lamm, Peter GSV Wuppertal '12 181 32 281 39 111 45 573 116

19 33 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln '01 211 38 317 34 176 44 704 116

20 38 Zedler, Heinz GSV Wuppertal '12 358 32 63 52 357 32 778 116

21 37 Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal '12 415 37 181 41 271 38 867 116

22 15 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf '95 309 42 242 42 493 31 1044 115

23 30 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln '01 322 34 188 35 138 43 648 112

24 21 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel '09 185 41 385 27 188 42 758 110

25 34 Brümmel, Wilma GLRR Köln '01 345 34 179 35 257 39 781 108

26 27 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld '93 195 40 326 40 541 28 1062 108

27 11 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen '00/02-3 111 38 250 31 176 38 537 107

28 8 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen '00/02-2 193 41 418 29 139 37 750 107

29 18 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf '95 423 24 186 35 273 48 882 107

30 35 Lamm, Ingrid GSV Wuppertal '12 396 24 57 47 166 34 619 105

31 12 Bliessen, Renate GSV Aachen '00/02-3 227 41 162 32 237 32 626 105

32 52 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld '04 179 34 104 44 392 27 675 105

33 26 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster '05 336 31 201 38 204 36 741 105

34 43 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg '88/94 411 21 117 41 162 41 690 103

35 3 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen '00/02-1 391 25 276 32 198 46 865 103

36 7 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen '00/02-2 303 36 249 40 372 26 924 102

37 19 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel '09 222 33 385 31 216 37 823 101

38 49 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen '09 392 31 332 30 136 39 860 100

39 29 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln '01 307 36 218 40 500 24 1025 100

40 31 Dencker, Heidi GLRR Köln '01 152 45 335 30 412 22 899 97

41 39 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 462 28 202 34 240 35 904 97

42 9 Dondorf, Dagmar GSV Aachen '00/02-3 175 41 410 27 349 28 934 96

43 1 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen '00/02-1 529 31 401 30 341 34 1271 95

44 47 Madsen, Rolf AGFH Kiel 216 35 252 29 215 30 683 94

45 40 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg '88/94 389 27 169 30 187 37 745 94

46 45 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund '87/93 591 21 140 42 413 28 1144 91

47 41 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg '88/94 203 39 346 28 440 22 989 89

48 32 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln '01 232 31 457 19 125 35 814 85

49 42 Zimmermann, Elfriede GC Duisburg '88/94 369 23 115 38 331 24 815 85

50 10 Schepp, Marianne GSV Aachen '00/02-3 397 26 209 31 338 28 944 85

51 50 Otten, Elfriede GRC Krefeld '04 341 29 261 34 372 22 974 85

52 13 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 331 28 400 28 337 26 1068 82

53 44 Fohlert, Ursula GC Duisburg '88/94 413 26 431 24 35 31 879 81

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 31.08.2013

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Hinzen, Roland Domnofski, Peter 477 93 458 93 674 84 1609 270

2 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 375 87 585 82 747 75 1707 244

3 Beddies, Sarah Nys, Stefanie 469 67 593 76 102 93 1164 236

4 Porcher, Stephan Maubach, Dirk 563 68 493 70 514 95 1570 233

5 Norf, Dieter Zedler, Heinz 773 69 244 93 628 70 1645 232

6 Grunwald, Marco Grunwald, Udo 472 84 654 65 570 83 1696 232

7 Becher, Susanne Grunwald, Heidi 405 72 583 74 383 81 1371 227

8 Gürich, Kerstin Brümmel, Wilma 556 72 496 69 433 83 1485 224

9 Lamm, Ingrid Lamm, Peter 577 56 338 86 277 79 1192 221

10 Degner, Martina Nys, Alexandra 682 65 451 73 551 82 1684 220

11 Grond, Gerd Hartmann, Ralf 304 79 668 60 315 75 1287 214

12 Beddies, Boris Schütz, Monika 660 80 662 65 752 67 2074 212

13 Brandt, Angelika Brümmel, Bärbel 629 70 406 75 638 67 1673 212

14 Domnofski, Manuela Staab, Annette 553 79 772 52 488 79 1813 210

15 Perschmann, Uwe Enk, Christian 860 62 519 83 743 64 2122 209

16 Wüllenweber, Miriam Dondorf, Dagmar 478 77 659 67 721 54 1858 198

17 Walte, Christel Plenker, Kerstin 851 55 371 64 427 72 1649 191

18 Dencker, Heidi Tümmler, Ursula 384 76 792 49 537 57 1713 182

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 31.08.2013

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSV Münster '05 859 159 649 174 1005 147 2513 480

2 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 948 165 1165 156 1252 157 3365 478

3 HSV Wesel '09 877 156 1237 139 953 164 3067 459

4 GSV Wuppertal '12 1350 125 582 179 905 149 2837 453

5 GSV Aachen '00/02-2 965 144 1260 145 613 156 2838 445

6 GRC Krefeld '04 929 154 794 153 1059 129 2782 436

7 GSV Aachen '00/02-1 1342 145 1113 138 1303 149 3758 432

8 GLRR Köln '01 1013 146 1198 124 1175 124 3386 394

9 GSV Aachen '00/02-3 910 146 1031 121 1100 126 3041 393

10 GC Duisburg '88/94 1423 117 832 130 1198 118 3453 365

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

31.08.2013



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

23 Stief, Hartwig 230 38 54 52 261 42 545 132

24 Bönstrup, Ludger 208 39 212 44 154 37 574 120

25 Beese, Robert 85 51 182 40 386 32 653 123

 Platz 26 Haker, Matthias 336 31 201 38 204 36 741 105

1 GSV Münster '05 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2513 480

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Domnofski, Manuela 331 28 400 28 337 26 1068 82

 14 Hinzen, Roland 168 51 216 51 181 53 565 155

15 Domnofski, Peter 309 42 242 42 493 31 1044 115

 Platz 16 Porcher, Stephan 140 44 307 35 241 47 688 126

2 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3365 478

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

19 Becher, Susanne 222 33 385 31 216 37 823 101

20 Grunwald, Marco 287 43 269 38 382 41 938 122

21 Grunwald, Udo 185 41 385 27 188 42 758 110

 Platz 22 Grunwald, Heidi 183 39 198 43 167 44 548 126

3 HSV Wesel '09 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3067 459

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

35 Lamm, Ingrid 396 24 57 47 166 34 619 105

36 Lamm, Peter 181 32 281 39 111 45 573 116

37 Norf, Dieter 415 37 181 41 271 38 867 116

 Platz 38 Zedler, Heinz 358 32 63 52 357 32 778 116

4 GSV Wuppertal '12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2837 453

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Beddies, Sarah 301 29 252 42 35 46 588 117

6 Nys, Stefanie 168 38 341 34 67 47 576 119

7 Wüllenweber, Miriam 303 36 249 40 372 26 924 102

 Platz 8 Grond, Gerd 193 41 418 29 139 37 750 107

5 GSV Aachen '00/02-2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2838 445

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

31.08.2013



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

31.08.2013
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

50 Otten, Elfriede 341 29 261 34 372 22 974 85

51 Mölders, Ljubica 141 47 93 39 17 43 251 129

52 Buscher, Norbert 179 34 104 44 392 27 675 105

 Platz 53 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 268 44 336 36 278 37 882 117

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIGRC Krefeld'04 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2782 436

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Beddies, Boris 529 31 401 30 341 34 1271 95

2 Schütz, Monika 131 49 261 35 411 33 803 117

3 Degner, Martina 391 25 276 32 198 46 865 103

 Platz 4 Nys, Alexandra 291 40 175 41 353 36 819 117

7 GSV Aachen '00/02-1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3758 432

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Brandt, Angelika 307 36 218 40 500 24 1025 100

30 Brümmel, Bärbel 322 34 188 35 138 43 648 112

31 Dencker, Heidi 152 45 335 30 412 22 899 97

 Platz 32 Tümmler, Ursula 232 31 457 19 125 35 814 85

8 GLRR Köln '01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3386 394

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

9 Dondorf, Dagmar 175 41 410 27 349 28 934 96

10 Schepp, Marianne 397 26 209 31 338 28 944 85

11 Hartmann, Ralf 111 38 250 31 176 38 537 107

 Platz 12 Bliessen, Renate 227 41 162 32 237 32 626 105

9 GSV Aachen '00/02-3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3041 393

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

39 Walte, Christel 462 28 202 34 240 35 904 97

40 Plenker, Kerstin 389 27 169 30 187 37 745 94

41 Rogozinski, Elke 203 39 346 28 440 22 989 89

 Platz 42 Zimmermann, Elfriede 369 23 115 38 331 24 815 85

10 GRC Duisburg '88/94 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3453 365

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


